
TRI-DIVISIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP

WOMEN  SLALOM      

START LIST

Sunday  3/24/2024 Start Time 5:00 / 5:00

Northern

Bridger Ski Foundation

Bridger Bowl

RUN 1

Technical Data

Race Information Run 1

Jury

Technical Delegate

Referee

Chief of Race Seitz, LaRue USA

Course Name DEER PARK

Start Altitude 2210m

Finish Altitude 2070m

Vertical Drop 140m

Homologation Number 13042/12/18

Course Setter

Gates/Turning Gates /

Start Time 5:00

 

Gates/Turning Gates /

Start Time 5:00

Number of Competitors: 105, Number of NOCs: 2, NAT List # 1924 F=730

Race Information Run 2

Course Setter

 St #  Bib NAT Code Name   YB Club NAT Seed Points Notes

 1 A6912700 Sundberg, Madaline 2008 AK USA 222.13

 2 N6788646 Wenger, Peyton 2010 BSSEF USA 209.47

 3 I6866381 Proulx, Tallulah 2008 RM USA 207.67

 4 I6585533 Larsen, Blake 2008 SB USA 223.35

 5 N6834278 Fox, Maren 2008 GDST USA 191.57

 6 N7236561 Klocke, Finlee 2011 FVSEF USA 249.25

 7 I6781690 Dibble, Anzley 2009 SBN USA 237.63

 8 I6741785 Gumeson, Anika 2009 PCSS USA 238.91

 9 A6915465 Short, Elizabeth 2008 ASC USA 314.20

 10 I6922169 Pruzan, Neve 2008 JHSC USA 252.50

 11 I6612996 Peters, Hazel 2009 PCSS USA 257.93

 12 I6832223 McDonald, Manon 2009 PCSS USA 266.98

 13 I6756391 Van Gelder, Hennessy 2009 JHSC USA 270.72

 14 N6822638 Rupprecht, Hannah 2009 BSSEF USA 229.98

 15 I6912903 Ize-Cedillo, Paulina 2009 RM USA 275.16

 16 A6964325 Taylor, Cameron 2009 ASC USA 194.41

 17 I6631753 Campbell, Ruby 2008 SVSEF USA 275.31

 18 I6828324 Sun, Kira 2009 PCSS USA 278.04

 19 I6740220 Pagano, Mia 2008 SB USA 280.47

 20 N6840280 Cook, Adaline 2010 BSSEF USA 260.03

 21 I7141387 Robinson, Nora 2008 BBSEF USA 281.53

 22 N6669135 Cowling, Molly 2009 BHST USA 240.32

 23 A6804800 Alderson, Harriet 2009 ASC USA 232.53

 24 I6919196 Lindell, Ruby 2009 JHSC USA 292.60

 25 I6604474 Duke, Colette 2010 SVSEF USA 292.95

 26 A7218011 Bartow, Alexandra 2011 ASC USA 332.63

 27 I6631582 Hall, Greta 2008 BBSEF USA 292.99

 28 N6795293 Schreiner, Paige 2010 BSSEF USA 268.59

 29 I6646870 Morasch, Aibhlinn 2008 PCSS USA 294.43

 30 I6903922 Baudendistel, Heidi 2011 SB USA 297.78

 31 A7018743 St. Aubin, Khloe 2010 ASC USA 285.25

 32 I7046005 Zorkendorfer, Maia 2009 JHSC USA 304.43

 33 N7012559 Stiles, Eliana 2009 BSSEF USA 265.81

 34 I7024623 Dumas, Toni 2010 SBN USA 306.86
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 35 N7153516 Phillips, Finley 2011 MSEF USA 301.82

 36 I7003995 Lanzkowsky, Yael 2011 PCSS USA 309.79

 37 I6806966 Brower, Alta 2008 SB USA 310.45

 38 N6800671 Beeler, Hanna 2008 SRSEF USA 313.13

 39 N6843587 Priest, Alexa 2010 BSSEF USA 280.78

 40 N6931337 Balukas, Kintla 2009 DSEF USA 359.69

 41 A7107685 Naylor, Alayna 2010 ASC USA 330.29

 42 I6787539 Vallieres, Olivia 2011 PCSS USA 321.49

 43 I6852264 Pietri, Taryn 2011 MWSC USA 329.13

 44 I6965818 Spengler, Piper 2011 SVSEF USA 329.18

 45 I6869964 Horsley, Kyla 2011 SB USA 332.06

 46 I6762440 Larsh, Anjolie 2010 SB USA 336.18

 47 A7231253 Laughlin, Sophie 2010 ASC USA 348.01

 48 N6957412 Pellerin, Magnolia 2011 BSF USA 313.64

 49 I7184155 Maentz, Eleanor 2010 PCSS USA 338.04

 50 I7029918 Laakso, Blake 2011 PCSS USA 340.29

 51 I7003742 Trayner, Aurora 2011 PCSS USA 344.74

 52 I6820418 Deckard, Elle 2010 SVSEF USA 348.34

 53 N6807942 Olsson, Violet 2009 BSSEF USA 287.67

 54 I7021904 Hutchisen, Imogen 2011 SVSEF USA 350.31

 55 I6728075 Reid, Camille 2011 SVSEF USA 352.00

 56 I6809339 Rundell, Taylor 2011 SVSEF USA 353.51

 57 N7130621 Starin, Athena 2010 DSEF USA 313.14

 58 I6838620 Marchant, Brecken 2011 SB USA 354.97

 59 A7111205 Langlie, Samantha 2011 ASC USA

 60 N7004786 Tomblin, Guinevere 2008 FVSEF USA 343.24

 61 X7146649 Kaukab, Yasmeen 2011 SB 355.16

 62 I6887985 Fleming, Carolyn 2010 SVSEF USA 357.09

 63 N6785669 Paatalo, Kira 2010 FVSEF USA 286.67

 64 I6912246 Pinchak, Anysia 2009 SBN USA 364.77

 65 N7004790 Tomblin, Dynalea 2009 FVSEF USA 444.32

 66 I7146935 Zazzara, Stella 2010 JHSC USA 365.38

 67 N7004567 Retz, Avery 2010 FVSEF USA 301.59

 68 I6862379 Harrington, Olivia 2011 SVSEF USA 367.03

 69 I6997545 Madden, Mckinlee 2010 SBN USA 380.80

 70 I6882762 Lantier, Augusteen 2010 JHSC USA 386.25

 71 I6851487 Gilbert, Kate 2011 MWSC USA 388.58

 72 I7110448 Burtseva, Sophia 2008 PST USA 391.17

 73 N7246916 Graham, Claire 2011 FVSEF USA 318.17

 74 N6938593 Givens, Brooklyn 2010 BSSEF USA 262.28

 75 A7151221 Baer, Grace 2010 ASC USA

 76 I6752051 Cook, Boeri 2010 SB USA 391.18

 77 N6831512 Ranieri, Mira 2011 BSF USA 324.89

 78 I6997039 Morgan, Margaux Mei Mei 2011 RM USA 392.65

 79 I6948398 Johnson, Tessa 2011 SB USA 392.83
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 80 I7038104 Krugh, Eliza 2010 JHSC USA 393.62

 81 I7024596 Baker, Picabo 2010 SBN USA 397.17

 82 A7147720 Erickson, Paige 2010 ASC USA

 83 N7165654 Fritsch, Amelia 2010 BSSEF USA 341.65

 84 I6859987 Brant, Harper 2011 BBSEF USA 401.22

 85 I6949410 Prudden, Cecilia 2011 SB USA 403.60

 86 I6864607 Brower, Ellie 2010 SB USA 406.29

 87 I6954475 Hurtado, Fernanda 2011 SVSEF USA 411.44

 88 I7050584 McKenzie, Maida 2009 PCSS USA 412.53

 89 I7053170 Booth, Addison 2011 PCSS USA 418.46

 90 I7228658 Cobble, Aven 2011 PCSS USA 421.30

 91 N6869708 Bryant, Daniella 2010 BSSEF USA 306.17

 92 I7234177 Oxman, Oslo 2010 JHSC USA 424.75

 93 I7202389 Corbett, Keely 2010 JHSC USA 434.98

 94 I6980712 Hanlon, Gabrielle 2011 RM USA 436.45

 95 A7237704 Burke, Siena 2010 ASC USA

 96 I6915326 Montes, Natalie 2010 JHSC USA 438.74

 97 I7008776 Lee, Nadege 2011 BBSEF USA 446.35

 98 I7251612 Laskewitz, Emma 2011 SBN USA 472.67

 99 N7150316 Nelson, Sierra 2011 FVSEF USA 339.37

 100 I7015411 Beck, Sydney 2010 JHSC USA 518.05

 101 I7269434 Hayes, Roselyn 2009 BBSEF USA 738.48

 102 N7010304 Gaasch, Signe 2010 BSF USA 334.58

 103 A7230632 Dodge, Charlotte 2011 ASC USA

 105 N6726018 Luebke, Pippi 2010 DSEF USA 377.79

 106 N7232675 Vesey, Grace 2010 SRSEF USA 345.92

Forerunners

Run 1:

Run 2:

A - 

A - 

C - 

C - 

B - 

B - 

Conditions on course

Snow: Temperature - Start: 0C / 32F Temperature - Finish: 0C / 32F

Legend:

ST #     Start Number          YB     Year of Birth
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